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
72 Ac. 40,000 Christmas
\Trees, Doug Fir 5'-Up.
Great Hunting, Fishing Lo-
cally, Spectacular Views.
$150,000. 610-269-1893.
Discount Available for
Quick Settlement

FREE Brochure of

darry farms and

weW HORIZOY o

REAL ESTATE CO.
Need A Mortgage?
Alternatives to  conven-
tional, nstituttonal mort-
gages  Private  money
allows flexibibty in arrang-
ing first and second mort-
gages to fit indvidual
situations. Calt:

John Petuck - Broker
Licensed PA
Mortgage Broker
(814) 355-8500

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 9, 2000-D49

Thinking of marketing your farm?

You need to call on the experience of Harry Zimmerman
for profeesional confidential service.

Specializing in tax deferred exchanges.

TOWN & COUNTRY REALTY
717-299-4885 OFFICE
717-355-2048 HOME

Union County Farm
87 Ac. 80 Tillable
210,000
570-966-1658

FARMS FOR SALE

f All Sizes Dairy Farms For Sale In The Heart of

} Dairyland Call Ken, Brian, Gerald, Scott, Ted 1'
For Free Catalog

Abbotstord ,WI ‘_(7‘1_5) 32:1-6:%1 Su

) Landis s
colLpuIerL
amn&'enn and the
Professionals

610-372-3200 Ask for the Stupps

Spectacular property situated on 37 ac. in
S. Schuylkill Co. Pa. Near Berks Co. Line.
One of a kind orig. log home w/cedar add.,
Stone FP, 2 Barns, workshop, Kidney
shaped in-ground pool
. OFFERING AT $499,000 P

CHRISTENSEN SALES CORP 1’

| Tioga County PA Dairy Farm For Sale|

310+ acres, complete main barn, 90 stalis,
3" pipeline milking system, 1500 gal. bulk tank,
2 concrete stave silos / unloader and bunk
feeder, and attached garage / granaiy. Separate
free stall dry cow / bred heifer barn Separate
young heifer barn, modern implement shop, older
implement barn and modein 3 BR home and
mobile home. All well cared for.

|_570/662-3752 |

ranches.

417-469-2316
Baker Reality
Box 36
Willow Springs, MO 65793
hitp //www bakerealty com

230 Ae.
Central W1, Clark Co.
Loyal area dairy farm
Includes 61 tie stall barn,
attach. 36x70 free stall
heifer unit, (3) silos,
52x34 insulated shop,

50x104 pole shed, 20x60

Ledyard, NY - Modern
commercial bldg w/showroom,
office & shop Many possible
uses . .. . $119,900
Redfield, NY - Ft Geronimo

4 season sports lodge & rustic
cabins can accommodate

26 sportsmen . .. . $265,000
Port Byron, NY - Country farm
In Finger Lakes area, 70 acres,
several outbldgs., all in excellent
condition... ....... vverens $349,000

Jim Pacholyk

(315) 689-3926

grainary (needs work),
nice 5BR farmhouse, 60
dairy cows plus young
stock are avail. for pur-
chase as well as com-
plete line of machinery.

115-255-8465

84 Acre Union Co.,
PA farm
80 tillable, 44 loop
stanchion, milk house
& pipeline, Lots of
heifer space. 18x65

& 16x60 silos, equip-

ment shed, & manure

pond, 10 room house,
2 baths w/liveable
apartment attached.

_570/966-2486

For Sale.
Wayne Co., NY

Mennonite area, 77
tie stall barn, 6 unit
pipeline, 1000 gal.
bulk tank w/tank
washer, upright stlo
& bunk silo, heifer &
storage room, 165
acres, 84 ullable, 144
acres tillable land
rented, 70 acres of
rented land 15
planted w/alfalfa hay.
FSA assumable
mortgage. Brick
house, 4 BR w/new
kitchen & garage

315-946-6820

Juniata Co. Farms
14 acres, 3 bdr. home, bank barn, machine
shed, 2 car garage w/workshop, n/f spring,
convenient location for your hobby/horse
farm. Under $130,000.
Call Jackie Coder - 717-436-6961.
49 acre w/3 bdr. home, several outbuildings,
2 springs, 2 wells, good fences. Locate your
oultry operation or horse farm here.
educed to $198,000.
Call Charlie Brooks - 717-436-8431

R M Walters Real Estate

acres and 80 tillable. Low elevation and long [

§ growing season. Good soils, heavy crop yields. §

! Barn has 52 stalls, 2" pipeline, 3 unloading silos, ||

i power feed cart. Barn will have new siding. Two |
good homes; 4 and 3 bedrooms. INCLUDES: 50 |
milkers, young stock, 3 tractors and all machin- i
ery for $299,000 or $179,000 bare.

Mort Wimple Associates

Real Estate Sales - ement
FREE CATALOGUES U.S. ROUTE 20

SLOANSVILLE N.Y. 12160
Internet Page:

www.farmsunlim
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